
ORDER FORMS

012 343 2945/7 admin@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

To ensure the hiring of your graduation attire runs smoothly, please carefully follow the steps below:

GRADUATION INFORMATION: UNIVERSITY OF JOHANNESBURG 2025

Pay Hiring Fee + Deposit or Purchasing Price via EFT in advance.
See bank details below and pricing on page 2.

Print Proof of Payment.

Fill in and print Hiring Form.
Page 3 of this document.

Bring completed Hiring Form and Proof of Payment to your
graduation ceremony.

Remember:

Please complete the Hiring Form (page 3), print it, and bring it along with your 
printed proof of payment to the ceremony to collect your attire.
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Bank
Account Holder
Account Number
Branch Code
Reference

NB- Please provide Proof of Payment to receive attire.

: FNB
: Dippenaar & Reinecke
: 6201 999 8791
: 252 145
: Cell Number 

Banking Details:

Your deposit will be refunded via EFT after you have 
returned your attire.



Full Outfit Options 

Undergraduate (Bachelor’s/ Diploma/ Certi�cate)
Honours/BTech Eng/BA & B.Com Law/LLB:
Masters:
PhD:

Refundable
Deposit 

R300
R300
R500
R500

Hiring Price 

R240
R260
R410
R510

Total
(EFT in advance)

R540
R560
R910

R1010

Hiring Prices:

Individual Items

Gown only:
Cap & Tassel only:
Hood only (Undergraduate/Honours/Masters):
UJ Bib only (Undergraduate/Honours):
Masters stole only:
PhD Gown only:
PhD Bonnet & Tassel only:
PhD Hood only:
PhD Stole only:

Refundable
Deposit 

R300
R300
R300
R300
R500
R500
R500
R500
R500

Hiring Price 

R130
R110
R110
R160
R270
R260
R190
R160
R270

Total
(EFT in advance)

R430
R410
R410
R460
R770
R760
R690
R660
R770

012 343 2945/7 admin@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

HIRING & PURCHASING PRICE LIST: UNIVERSITY OF JOHANNESBURG 2025

Purchasing Prices 

Full Outfit Options

Undergraduate Degrees:
Postgraduate Degrees:
Masters:
PhD:

Total
(EFT in advance)

R2350
R2450
R4450
R8900

Individual Items

Gown:
Cap & Tassel:
Tassel:
Undergraduate Hood (Bachelor’s/ Diploma/ Certi�cate):
Honours/BTech Eng/BA & B.Com Law/LLB Hood:
Masters Hood:
PhD Hood:
UJ Bib:
Masters stole:
PhD Gown:
PhD Bonnet & Tassel:
PhD Stole:

Gown Cover:

Total

R1150
R420
R100
R360
R460
R680
R940
R520

R2300
R4150
R1700
R2300

R150
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** Email admin@diprei.com if 
you want us to arrange a courier

@ R250



012 343 2945/7 admin@diprei.com 752 Park St, Arcadia

HIRING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF JOHANNESBURG 2025

Personal Details:

Date of Ceremony:

Full Name:
                                                             
ID Number:

Contact Number:

Alternative Contact Number:                                                                

Email Address:

Quali�cation & Faculty:

Terms & Conditions:
                                                  
I, the undersigned, herewith undertake to return the hired academic wear  within 7 (seven) days after hiring date.

I accept the responsibility to pay the entire replacement value, plus legal costs if my attire is not returned as 
stipulated.

Signature:                                                                                                                  Date:
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YOUR BANKING DETAILS:

Bank:

Account number:

Account Holder Name:

Account Type:

Cell Number:

**NOTE: We can not EFT into a Credit Card 


