







752 Park St, Arcadia

ORDER FORMS

GRADUATION INFORMATION: UNIVERSITY OF JOHANNESBURG 2025

To ensure the hiring of your graduation attire runs smoothly, please carefully follow the steps below:

STEP 1	Pay Hiring Fee + Deposit or Purchasing Price via EFT in advance. See bank details below and pricing on page 2.
STEP 2	Print Proof of Payment.
STEP 3	Fill in and print Hiring Form. Page 3 of this document.
STEP 4	Bring completed Hiring Form and Proof of Payment to your graduation ceremony.
STEP 5	Your deposit will be refunded via EFT after you have returned your attire.

Remember:

Please complete the Hiring Form (page 3), print it, and bring it along with your printed proof of payment to the ceremony to collect your attire.

Banking Details:

Bank : FNB

Account Holder : Dippenaar & Reinecke
Account Number : 6201 999 8791
Branch Code : 252 145

Reference : Cell Number





Gown Cover:





752 Park St, Arcadia

HIRING & PURCHASING PRICE LIST: UNIVERSITY OF JOHANNESBURG 2025

Hiring Prices:

Full Outfit Options	Hiring Price	Refundable Deposit	Total (EFT in advance)
Undergraduate (Bachelor's/ Diploma/ Certificate)	R240	R300	R540
Honours/BTech Eng/BA & B.Com Law/LLB:	R260	R300	R560
Masters:	R410	R500	R910
PhD:	R510	R500	R1010
		Refundable	
Individual Items	Hiring Price	Deposit	(EFT in advance)
Gown only:	R130	R300	R430

iliulviuuai itellis	J	. ,		
Gown only: Cap & Tassel only: Hood only (Undergraduate/Honours/Masters): UJ Bib only (Undergraduate/Honours): Masters stole only: PhD Gown only: PhD Bonnet & Tassel only: PhD Hood only: PhD Stole only:	R130 R110 R110 R160 R270 R260 R190 R160 R270	R300 R300 R300 R300 R500 R500 R500 R500	R430 R410 R410 R460 R770 R760 R690 R660 R770	

Purchasing Prices

Individual Items	Total	Full Outfit Options	Total (EFT in adva
Gown:	R1150	Undergraduate Degrees:	R2350
Cap & Tassel:	R420	Postgraduate Degrees:	R2450
Tassel:	R100	Masters:	R4450
Undergraduate Hood (Bachelor's/ Diploma/ Certificate):	R360	PhD:	R8900
Honours/BTech Eng/BA & B.Com Law/LLB Hood:	R460		
Masters Hood:	R680		
PhD Hood:	R940		
UJ Bib:	R520		
Masters stole:	R2300		
PhD Gown:	R4150		
PhD Bonnet & Tassel:	R1700	** Email admin@c	diprei.com if
PhD Stole:	R2300	you want us to arra @ R25	•

R150

om if ourier

advance)









752 Park St, Arcadia

HIRING FORM: UNIVERSITY OF JOHANNESBURG 2025

Personal Details:

Date of Ceremony:
Full Name:
ID Number:
Contact Number:
Alternative Contact Number:
Email Address:
Qualification & Faculty:
Terms & Conditions:
I, the undersigned, herewith undertake to return the hired academic wear within 7 (seven) days after hiring date.
I accept the responsibility to pay the entire replacement value, plus legal costs if my attire is not returned as stipulated.
Signature: Date:
YOUR BANKING DETAILS:

Bank:										
Account number:										**NOTE: We can not EFT into a Credit Card
Account Holder Name:										
Account Type:										
Cell Number:										